SCWP2700




NO. PART_NUMBER COMPONENTS SPECIFICATION OTY
1 12200-E70F-0000 cvlinder head assy 21CC 1
2 12004—-E68F—100A stud bolt,inlet 108F/Mo*110 double—-end/color 7n

3 12006—E68F-0000 dowel pin o10*16 2
4 12001-E70F-1000 gasket,cyvlinder head import steel belt/0.2mm/1/0F T
5 12005—E68F—-000A stud bolt,exhaust 1o8F/M8*35 double—-end/color 7n 2
6 15010-E88F—0000 spark plug F/TC 1
7 |B5789-08LG-060A flange bolt M8xo0xPI1.25/color 7n i
3 12002-E68F—-0000 gasket,cylinder cap 1.5mm/cork wood

9 12500—-E68F-300C cvlinder cap _assy plue-white 7Zn

10 [B5789-06KG-012A flange bolt Mox12xP1.0.

1 Waste pipe STralgnt plpegomm T
12 [11100-E70F-0000 crankcase 170 1
13 |B9877. 1-2541-A001 01l seal 25x471 .25%x6 2
14 [B848-010H-0000 aluminium washer PL0.2xPL1o5x2 2
15 |B5789-10LG—015A drailn _plug MIOxI5xPI1.25 2
16 15030-E68F-0000 o1l alert

17 |B5789-06KG-012A flange bolt Mox12xP1l.0/color 7n

18 [15020-E70F-1000 01l sensor Solenold valve stytle

19 |B5787-06KG—016A flange bolt Mox1o6xP1.0/color “n

20 |16010-E70F-0000 governor assy 4.0g 1
21 |B275-6205-01 bearing 0200 2
22 [B95-060G—-000B washer plain Pox®13x0.8/black

23 [16006-E56E—0000 clamp,dowel pin omm

24 T16001-E68F-1000 shaft governor assy

25  [11010-E68F-1000 01l rule components vellow/MI8*P2.5/L:35mm 1
26 [B5787-08LG-032A flange bolt M8x32xP1l.25/color 7n [
27 [11200-E68F-0000 crankcase cover assy 1
28 [B9877. 1-2541-A001 01l seal 2ox4]1 .25xb/acrylate 2
29 [B275-6205-01 bearing 0205 2
30 [11014-E68F-0000 dowel pin o8*14 2
31 11012-E68F-3100 gasket,crankcase cover

32 [11022-E68F-0000 drain plug vellow/MI8*P2.5

33 [13010-E70F—0000 piston ring components 170

34 113112-E68F-0000 ring,piston pin ®1.0*P1>

35 [13101-E70F-0000 piston 170

36 |13111-E68F-0000 piston pin ®18*54 . 1mm

37 [13300-E48F-B002 crankshaft assy flat kev axle/®19.05/40Cr

38 [13200-E48F—-0000 connecting rod 168

39 [14434-E88F-0000 nut,pivot adjusting o/hexnut/black

40 [14433-E68F-0000 polt pivot o*M8*53/balck 2
41 14431-E68F-0000 arm,valve rocker 160/168/170 2
42 [14432-E88F-0000 rocker arm Mb/round shape nut 2
43 [14449-E68F-0000 plate,push rod guide 168 1
44 [14410-E68F-0000 rod, push stainless steel/168F 2
45 114441-E68F-0000 lifter valve DPB8* 3> 2
46 [14447-E68F-0000 rotator,valve 168 2
47 114446-E68F-0000 retainer,exhaust valve spring 168 2
48  [14751-E68F-0000 Spring valve 01 .8*020*30.5mm*>.25 2
49 114444-E68F-0000 o1l cover,inlet fluororubber

50  [14443-E68F-1000 alr exhaust nonbead welding/o532

51 14100-E68F-2000 camshaft assy lo8semli—-nvlon

52 [14442-E68F-0000 alr inlet 168/nonbead welding

53 |15600-E68F—20B4 recoll starter assy plack matte

54 115050-E48F-0000 on/off switch

55  |B5789-06KG-012A flange bolt ox12xP1.0/color 7n

56 [B5789-06KG-012A flange bolt ox12xP1.0/color 7Zn 2
57 [11023-E68F-0100 down wind guide white Zn plating 1




58 [11023-E68F-0000 side wind guide white 7n plating/168 1
59  [B5789-06KG-020A flange bolt Mox20xP1.0/color 7Zn 1
60 [17011-E88F-0000 one-way valve line card Q stvtle 1
61 [17200-E68F-1001 carburator assy P19 /CARB 1
62 |17005-E68F-1000 gasket,alir inlet import non-asbestos fiber/Interface 1
63 [17003-E68F-1000 washer, carburator lo8/1mport non-—-asbestos fiber 1
64 117004-E68F—1000 gasket,alir cleaner lo8/1mport non—-asbestos fiber 1
65 [17001-E68F-0000 connecting block,carburator insulation septa 1
66 ]15300—-E68F—-0000 flywheel components 168 1
6/ |15003-E68F—-0000 starting cup 4 /mm 1
68  [15004-E68F-0000 cooling fan lack 1
69 |B6177. 1-14MG-000A ftlange nut 14x1.5/color 7n 1
70 ]15100—-E68F-0000 ignition coll assy 1608 1
71 |B5789-06KG-025A flange bolt Mox25xP1.0/color Zn

/2 116020—-E68F-0000 arm, governor 1608 1
73 |16002—E68F-0000 governor rod 168 1
74 |16003-E68F-0000 fine spring ®0.35*P5 . 0FT T /mm*35.5 il
75 116004-E68F—0000 spring,return color znl20x1mm 1
76 |B5789-06KG—012A flange bolt Mox12xP1.0/color 7Zn

77 __|16300-E68F-0100 speed governor assy 1
78  [16031-E68F—000A bolt,governor arm c*21/T/color 7n 1
79 |B6177. 1-06KG-000A flange nut M6 1
80 [14200-E68F-00B4 air cleaner assy black matte/@8 1
81 [B6177. 1-06KG-000A flange nut M6/color Zn 2
82 |18100-E68F-0001 muffler assy black matte 1
83 |B6170-0800-000A hex nut M8/Color Zn 2
84 |18010-G2A3-0000 washer, muffler graphite 1
85 |B895-085G-000A spring washer ®8.5/color Zn 2
86 |54100-H27B-00B4 fuel tank assy black matte/with chain/168F 1
87 |B5789-06KG-030A flange bolt M6x30xP1.0/color Zn 1
88 |B6177. 1-06KG-000A flange nut M6/color Zn 2
89 |17002-E68F-1000 fuel hose ©4.5%p8.5 0,155
90 [54106-G7A1-0000 hoop clamp B8/color Zn 2
91 |54130-E68F-0000 roll over valve assy sunken stytle/@5 1
92  |54109-H27B-0000 fuel hose,abnormity e4x@l0+@7x@pl2.2x320mm 1
93 [54106-G7A2-1000 hoop clamp Bl2/color Zn 1
94 |54106-H27B-0000 hoop clamp ®9.3//color Zn 1
95 [59508-H33C-0000 funnel =8 1
96 [59503-G5A3-1000 spark plug socket M21*180mm/H R 1
97 [59502-G5A3-1000 assistor o7*131/HF 1
08 |44315-H27B-0000 spray lance SES540mm/BRER/1/4RER 1
99  [44314-H27B-0000 high pressure spraying gun FIKIMNRL :M22*P1 . 5/Ritx 14 1
100 [44020-H27D-00RE frame BRI/ 1
101 |44009-H33C-00B7 closefisted nut ABS/MeikriE/ BRBRKR X 1
102 |44210-H32D-10RE frame handle ZIBRYE/032.1.2/URIEBRVNRRER R 1
103 |51306-G5B8-0000 handle rubber ©31*039*230mm/ K EER/ ER 1
104 |44325-H27D-0000 pressure tube pothook EHEE/03.5/ 1
105 [44302-132A-0100 nozzle 0° 030#2L /%= /00030 1
106 |44302-H32A-0200 nozzle 15° 0304 /%I=F /15030 1
107 [44302-1324-0300 nozzle 25° 030#%x/%IF /25030 1
108 [44302-H32A-0400 nozzle 40° 030#8/%IF /40030 1
109 [44302-PW25-0000 nozzle TE/ B/ ETF 1
110 144305-H25B-0000 nozzle fixed seat *%Hi'é 5
111 |B70. 2-06AG-016C hex bolt M6x16xP1.0/ A 4
112 [44324-H27D-0000 nozzle panel ZaEN/pr/ BT 1




113

44301-H24A-0200

pressure tube

FEEAMIAERM22+1.5/RiNe14/7.2* 10K EBE
vC/SMEP14.9

%/ P

114

44010-H27D-0000

handle bolt

BEEN/M10*%1.25*30 /PP

BB /M10*1.25*31 8 FE/PP

128  [B70. 2-06AG-020C hex bolt M6x20xP1.0/ ¥
129 [51304-H27D-0000 rubber blanket WER/SEE/BNimea v E/ 2R
130  [51204-H33C-0000 stud bolt cushion socket M8*P1.25*14*33/ BMlR035*20/ RABIKR

131

B5789-06KG-010C

flange bolt

M6x10xP1.0/ A%

1
1
115 [44010-H27D-0001 handle bolt 1
116 |44200-H32D~10RE frame assy. ZIB=/032*1 .2/t EEAAEEER R 1
HIKAG 3/4-
117 |141007H30B71000 pressure pump 145F/BMV12.20.C19/00ALH /R /R .
118 [44100-H27D-0200 axel pump B/ AERACEEER/sSrRMV2 . 2G2 6/ FARASH B KL 1
119 |[13301-E68F-0000 flat key 4.75*%4 ,75*%38 1
120 |54106-H33C-00B4 spray lance support HEN/ 012/ BEIEEZE 2
121 |B70. 2-06AG-011B hexagon socket screw M6*10/ &= 2
122 |B6177. 1-08KG-000A flange nut VCYEAZ 8
123 [51301-H32D-0000 axle R /H32D020/d14*d18*113. Smm/SL/) 2
124 [B97. 4-1406-000B flat washer o14/B5Y 2
125  [44308-H31C-00B7 tank cap RAGRES Y +SERsHIEBR/ EREXN 1
126 |51310-H27D-0000 wheel kit 12x2" /7 EBrries/ BBEVAK OIAE /BB )t 1Y 2
127 [44307-H27D-0000 cleanout fluid tank B HEH/PE/BE4. 2L/ FHYH 1
1
1
4
1
2
1

132 |16006-67A2-0000 lock pin ®2.0%45/ 2P LEE18/316510
133 [B5287-P020-001B washer DT xD38x2 /K=






